
Location:   San Diego Downtown
Dates winter:

 
 January 5 - February 2, 2019 (4 weeks)

Dates summer: June 29 - August 17, 2019 (7 weeks)  
Starting dates: 

  
Every Monday

Weeks Full package

1 $1,350

2 $2,560 

3 $3,765 

4 $4,900

5 $6,075

6 $7,140

7 $8,330

Full day
(course, lunch, activities)

$1,760

$2,640

$3,400

$4,200

$5,040

$5,880

Half day (course only)

$760

$1,140

$1,400

$1,700

$2,040

$2,380

Programs for teenagers (12 - 18 years)

The CEL Family program offers a unique English course for everyone in the family. Parents and their kids 
(ages 12-18) are able to participate together in courses and our activities. The kids can take part of their own 
course or take part in our full day programs. Residences and/or apartments are available to the whole family 
to stay together, or families can be split in to different host families to enhance the experiences while in San 
Diego. Parents of course are always welcome to choose the course that best fits their needs.

$920$420

Half day (course only) includes
20 lessons of General English per week
All learning materials
Registration fee
Certificate
CEL app

All services of the day program
Accommodation in homestay, twin room, half-board in family (plus lunch Mon-Fri at school)

Day program includes
All services of the half day program
Lunch (Mon-Fri)
Bus pass
4 half-day activities/week 
Every Saturday a full day trip (students coming for 3 weeks have 2 weekend excursions,
students coming for 4 weeks have 3 excursions etc.)

Full package includes

CEL Family Program 2019

Weeks

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Programs for adults
20 lessons/week

$740

$1,060

$1,380

$1,700

$2,020

$2,270

$420

You can find more options on our price list for adults.

Accommodation type

Residence Premium

2-bedroom (max. 4)

2-bedroom (max. 4)

2-bedroom (max. 4)

Shared Apartment
Premium Downtown

Shared Apartment
Premium Pacific Beach

Shared Apartment
Premium Plus Pacific Beach

Housing options for families

1 week

$1,380

$1,300

$1,460

Prices are per studio/apartment (not per person)

Studio (max. 2) $720

2 week

$2,560

$2,400

$2,720

$1,240

3 week

$3,740

$3,500

$3,980

$1,325

4 week

$4,920

$4,600

$5,240

$1,700

Extra
week

$1,180

$1,100

$1,260

$375

https://www.englishcollege.com/residence-premium-san-diego
https://www.englishcollege.com/shared-apartment-premium-downtown-san-diego
https://www.englishcollege.com/shared-apartment-premium-pacific-beach-0
https://www.englishcollege.com/shared-apartment-premium-plus-pacific-beach


Surf package (Monday – Wednesday)

Surf lessons (Wednesday)

Surf lessons are 3 hours long and take place every Monday - Wednesday after classes
(instead of “regular” activities if full day/full package is booked)
Students will then take part of all the other activities the rest of the week
(Thursday – Saturday) if full day/full package is booked.

Surf lessons are 1.5 hours long and take place usually on Wednesdays after classes
(in addition to the “regular” activities)

CEL Family Program 2019

lending by advancing standard

sandiego@englishcollege.com
www.englishcollege.com

Airport Transfer  
Airport Transfer

San Diego (SAN)

Los Angeles (LAX)

1

2

3

4-5

$100

$60

$50

$50

$180

$110

$90

$90

$80

$50

$40

$40

1

2

3

4-5

$380

$230

$200

$175

$700

$430

$380

$335

$320

$200

$180

$160

Departure onlyArrival & departurePersons Arrival

All transfer prices are per person. Discounted rates for 2-5 persons apply when students are on 
the same flight and go to the same accommodation. 

Prices include
Program as booked
Registration fee, accommodation placement fee (if booked with accommodation)
All learning materials
Accommodation as booked
Certificate
CEL Student App

Prices do not include or available at a surcharge
x  Airport transfer (surcharge as displayed)

x  Half day
 x Lunch (Monday – Friday): $75
x  Full package
 x Surcharge host family single room (if full package is booked): $100/week
 x Surcharge daily shuttle to/from school (if full package is booked): $150/week
 x Surcharge Premium host family (if full package is booked): $100/week
 x Surcharge surf package (if full day or full package is booked) $300/week,
    in combination with half day program $400/week
 x Surcharge surf lessons: $80/week
x  Surcharge health insurance: $2.50/day/person
x  Flight

Public Holidays 2019
Jan 21, Jul 4

x  UM Service: San Diego Airport (SAN) $75/way, Los Angeles Airport (LAX) 150/way

mailto:sandiego@englishcollege.com
http://www.englishcollege.com

