# CEL Family Program 2019

Location: San Diego Downtown

Dates winter: January 5 - February 2, 2019 (4 weeks) Dates summer: June 29 - August 17, 2019 (7 weeks)

Starting dates: Every Monday

The CEL Family program offers a unique English course for everyone in the family. Parents and their kids (ages 12-18) are able to participate together in courses and our activities. The kids can take part of their own course or take part in our full day programs. Residences and/or apartments are available to the whole family to stay together, or families can be split in to different host families to enhance the experiences while in San Diego. Parents of course are always welcome to choose the course that best fits their needs.

# Programs for teenagers (12 - 18 years)

Weeks	Half day (course only)	Full day (course, lunch, activities)	Full package	
1	\$420	\$920	\$1,350	
2	\$760	\$1,760	\$2,560	
3	\$1,140	\$2,640	\$3,765	
4	\$1,400	\$3,400	\$4,900	
5	\$1,700	\$4,200	\$6,075	
6	\$2,040	\$5,040	\$7,140	
7	\$2,380	\$5,880	\$8,330	

## Half day (course only) includes

- 20 lessons of General English per week
- All learning materials
- Registration fee
- Certificate
- CEL app

### Day program includes

- All services of the half day program
- ✓ Lunch (Mon-Fri)
- Bus pass
- ✓ 4 half-day activities/week
- Every Saturday a full day trip (students coming for 3 weeks have 2 weekend excursions, students coming for 4 weeks have 3 excursions etc.)

#### Full package includes

- ✓ All services of the day program
- Accommodation in homestay, twin room, half-board in family (plus lunch Mon-Fri at school)



# Programs for adults

Weeks	20 lessons/week
1	\$420
2	\$740
3	\$1,060
4	\$1,380
5	\$1,700
6	\$2,020
7	\$2,270

You can find more options on our price list for adults.

### Housing options for families

Accommodation type		1 week	2 week	3 week	4 week	Extra week
Residence Premium (i)	Studio (max. 2)	\$720	\$1,240	\$1,325	\$1,700	\$375
Shared Apartment Premium Downtown ①	2-bedroom (max. 4)	\$1,380	\$2,560	\$3,740	\$4,920	\$1,180
Shared Apartment Premium Pacific Beach 🛈	2-bedroom (max. 4)	\$1,300	\$2,400	\$3,500	\$4,600	\$1,100
Shared Apartment (i) Premium Plus Pacific Beach	2-bedroom (max. 4)	\$1,460	\$2,720	\$3,980	\$5,240	\$1,260

Prices are per studio/apartment (not per person)

# CEL Family Program 2019



### Airport Transfer

Airport Transfer	Persons	Arrival	Arrival & departure	Departure only
San Diego (SAN)	1	\$100	\$180	\$80
	2	\$60	\$110	\$50
	3	\$50	\$90	\$40
	4-5	\$50	\$90	\$40
Los Angeles (LAX)	1	\$380	\$700	\$320
	2	\$230	\$430	\$200
	3	\$200	\$380	\$180
	4-5	\$175	\$335	\$160

All transfer prices are per person. Discounted rates for 2-5 persons apply when students are on the same flight and go to the same accommodation.

### Surf package (Monday – Wednesday)

- Surf lessons are 3 hours long and take place every Monday Wednesday after classes (instead of "regular" activities if full day/full package is booked)
- Students will then take part of all the other activities the rest of the week (Thursday – Saturday) if full day/full package is booked.

### Surf lessons (Wednesday)

 Surf lessons are 1.5 hours long and take place usually on Wednesdays after classes (in addition to the "regular" activities)

#### Prices include

- Program as booked
- Registration fee, accommodation placement fee (if booked with accommodation)
- All learning materials
- Accommodation as booked
- ✓ Certificate
- CEL Student App

### Prices do not include or available at a surcharge

- x Airport transfer (surcharge as displayed)
- x UM Service: San Diego Airport (SAN) \$75/way, Los Angeles Airport (LAX) 150/way
- x Half day
  - x Lunch (Monday Friday): \$75
- x Full package
  - x Surcharge host family single room (if full package is booked): \$100/week
  - x Surcharge daily shuttle to/from school (if full package is booked): \$150/week
  - x Surcharge Premium host family (if full package is booked): \$100/week
  - x Surcharge surf package (if full day or full package is booked) \$300/week, in combination with half day program \$400/week
  - x Surcharge surf lessons: \$80/week
- x Surcharge health insurance: \$2.50/day/person
- x Flight

### Public Holidays 2019

Jan 21, Jul 4



